Summer 2022 Course Schedule

COURSE CREDITS TITLE

ACC-203 Gi1A 3 Principles of Financial Acctg
ACC-204 G1A 3 Principles of Managerial Acctg
ART-102 01A 3 Introduction to Computer Arts

ART-102 01B 3 Introduction to Computer Arts

ART-200 01B 3 Intro to Art
BES-495 01 Independent Study
BIO-101 01A 3 Human Biology
BIO-101L O01A 1 Human Biology Lab

BIO-102 01B 3 Human Health and Disease

BIO-102L 01B 1 Human Health & Disease Lab

BIO-205 01A 4 Anatomy and Physiology |

BIO-205L 01A O Anat & Phys | Lab

BIO-206 01B 4 Anatomy and Physiology Il

BIO-206L 01B O Anat & Phys Il Lab

CSC-151  01A 3 Computer Applications
EDU-604 01A 3 Educational Assessment & Eval.
EDU-625 O01A 3 Methods: Elementary Math
EDU-626 01A 3 Sch/Fam/Comm

EDU-638 01A 3 Curric Des & Instr Impr
EDU-661 O01A 3 Research Methods in Education
EDU-661 02A 3 Research Methods in Education
EDU-664 01A 3 Assistive Technology

ENG-101 O01A 3 English Composition |

ENG-102 O01A 3 English Comp |l

ENG-102 01B 3 English Comp |l

ENG-208 O01A 3 World Literature I

GSC-111  01A 3 Environmental Science
HIS-103 01A 3 Contemporary World History |
HPR-101 O01A 2 Dimensions of Wellness

HPR-101 02B 2 Dimensions of Wellness

HSC-397 01A 1 Internship Seminar

HSC-399 01B 1 Health Science Internship

Tuesday, May 17, 2022
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START END
08:30 AM 02:30 PM

03:00 PM  09:00 PM

04:45 PM 10:40 PM

09:00 AM 01:55 PM
04:45 PM 10:40 PM
04:45 PM 10:40 PM
04:45 PM 10:40 PM
04:45 PM  10:40 PM

04:45 PM 10:40 PM

FACULTY
E. Ihejirika

BLDG

E. Ihejirika

C. Kerns

A. Hassinger
B. Sperry

E. Ihejirika

K. Baskerville
K. Baskerville
M. Norman
M. Norman
M. Norman

M. Norman

m

. Humphrey
E. Humphrey
D. Monticchio
T. Bemiah

T. Powell

T. Powell

A. Tucho

A. Tucho

P. Lewis-West
T. Bemiah

T. Davis

S. Gamie

C. Calderon
C. Calderon

J. McCarthy
N. Muhammad
K. Robell

C. Riddick

C. Riddick

C. Riddick

ROOM
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COURSE
HSC-415

HUS-243
HUS-245
HUS-441
MAH-631
MAH-632
MAT-101
MAT-101
MAT-106
MAT-110
MAT-110
MAT-110
MAT-110
MAT-110L
MAT-110L
MAT-110L
MAT-110L
MAT-111
MAT-111
MAT-111L
MAT-111L
MAT-114
MAT-114
MAT-120
MAT-121
MAT-LAB
MAT-LAB
MAT-LAB
MAT-LAB
MBA-744
MBA-750
MBA-752
MBA-756

MBA-760

CREDITS TITLE
WI1A 3

01A

G1A

G1A

21A

21A
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02A

02B

308

30A

25B

30A

30B

3

Issues/Trends in Allied Health
Introduction to Human Services

Human Growth and Developmen

Field Placement
Group Dynamics

Community Change

Elem & Intermediate Algebra

Elem & Intermediate Algebra

Math for Liberal Arts
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra Lab
College Algebra Lab
College Algebra Lab
College Algebra Lab
Pre-Calculus
Pre-Calculus
Pre-Calculus Lab
Pre-Calculus Lab
Elementary Statistics |
Elementary Statistics |
Calculus Soc Sci Majors
Calculus |

Math Lab

Math Lab

Math Lab

Math Lab

Advanced Corporate Finance
Strategic Marketing Management
Financial Institut. & Markets

Intl Finance and Economics

Employee & Labor Relations

Tuesday, May 17, 2022
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02:00 PM

08:30 AM

02:00 PM

08:30 AM

03:00 PM
03:00 PM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM

08:30 AM

END

07:00 PM

01:30 PM

07:00 PM

01:30 PM

09:00 PM

09:00 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

FACULTY
Y. Hilton

D. McLaughlin
To be Announced
S. Webster

Z. Driver-Heath
P. Kennebrew
A. Ayele

A. Ayele

J. Pathak

P. Xu

M. Haimbodi
M. Haimbodi
M. Haimbodi
Z. Carson

Z. Carson

Z. Carson

Z. Carson

P. Xu

R. Naik

Z. Carson

Z. Carson

C. Tameze

J. Pathak

C. Tameze

C. Tameze

L. Miller

L. Miller

L. Miller

L. Miller

E. Ihejirika

L. Burks

B. Bendjilali
M. Leslie

A. Armorer

BLDG

GRAD

GRAD

GRAD

GRAD

ROOM
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COURSE CREDITS TITLE
MBA-762 30B 3 Compensation Analysis & Plan

MBA-764 25A 3 Organizational Staffing
MBA-774 25B 3 Leadership

MBA-778 30B 3 Security Analy. & Invest. Mgmt
MBA-782 25A 3 Mergers, Acquisitions & Divest
MBA-790 25B 3 Strategic Management
MBA-800 25A 3 Int. Capstone Research Proj.
MGT-343 G1A 3 Leadership

MKT-337 G1A 3 Principles of Marketing
MUS-200 O01A 3 Introduction to Music
NUR-300 01B O SMARTS

PAS-101 01A 3 Intro to Pan-Africana Studies
PHL-111 G1A 3 Everyday Ethics

PHL-200 01A 3 Introduction to Philosophy
PHL-215 01B 3 Ethics

POL-101 01A 3 American National Government
POL-101 01B 3 American National Government
POL-102 01A 3 Intro to Political Science
POL-102 01B 3 Intro to Political Science
PSY-101 01A 3 General Psychology

PSY-101 01B 3 General Psychology

REL-200 01A 3 Introduction to Religion
REL-200 01B 3 Introduction to Religion
SOC-101 01A 3 Introduction to Sociology
SOC-101 01B 3 Introduction to Sociology
SOC-318 G1A 3 Sociological Theory

SOS-151  01A 3 African American Experience
SOS-151  01B 3 African American Experience
SPN-101 O01A 4 Elementary Spanish |
SPN-101L O01A O Elementary Spanish | Lab
SPN-102 01B 4 Elementary Spanish Il

SPN-102L 01B O Elementary Spanish Il Lab

Tuesday, May 17, 2022
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START
03:00 PM

03:00 PM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
03:00 PM
03:00 PM
08:30 AM
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04:45 PM

08:30 AM

02:00 PM

END
09:00 PM

09:00 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

09:00 PM

09:00 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

10:40 PM

01:30 PM

07:00 PM

FACULTY BLDG

M. Wilson-Farmer
C. Orji

E. lhejirika
M. Leslie

E. Ihejirika

A. Driggers
A. Driggers

L. Burks

C. Orji

C. Horne

M. Neal

D. Poe

To be Announced GRAD
S. Kwame

S. Kwame

C. lhejirika

C. Ihejirika
W. Edge

S. Ogutcu-Fu
D. Brown

D. Brown

G. Muzorewa
G. Muzorewa
S. Feliciano
M. Pass

P. Kennebrew GRAD
G. Muzorewa
D. Poe

J. Montilla

J. Montilla

J. Montilla

J. Montilla

ROOM

434

432
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